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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

21 71 Total Team
5 13 11 DIMAS SAPUTRA
5 16 13 MUHAMAD RIDWAN

45 128 Total Team
39 84 8 JASEN NATANAEL
33 92 Total Team
10 17 13 MUHAMAD RIDWAN
11 29 9 FARHAN HALIM

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

20 64 Total Team
6 16 15 DELLY DWI P.HERYANTO
4 14 4 YOENDRI KINDELAN

28 116 Total Team
21 76 17 I MADE ADHI SUARTAMA
47 85 Total Team
17 25 10 I NYOMAN JULIANTA
12 20 15 DELLY DWI P.HERYANTO

Best Scorer 32 78 11 DIMAS SAPUTRA30 76 1 ALEKSANDAR MINIC

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

66 129 Total Team
30 51 11 DIMAS SAPUTRA
15 28 9 FARHAN HALIM
10 79 Total Team
6 29 12 ISAC VIANA SANTOS
2 22 21 CEP INDRA AGUSTIN
8 111 Total Team
4 25 9 FARHAN HALIM
2 22 6 ROZALIN PENCHEV

27 Total Team
111 319 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 124 Total Team
26 44 1 ALEKSANDAR MINIC
20 47 4 YOENDRI KINDELAN
4 83 Total Team
2 23 3 ANTHO BERTIYAWAN
1 9 1 ALEKSANDAR MINIC
6 112 Total Team
3 23 1 ALEKSANDAR MINIC
2 18 11 I MADE VANDIM SANJAYA

38 Total Team
112 319 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BIN • JAKARTA STIN BIN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 MARCELIO BINTANG SAPUTRA
5 BAGUS WAHYU ARDIANTO
6 ROZALIN PENCHEV
8 JASEN NATANAEL KILANTA
9 FARHAN HALIM

11 DIMAS SAPUTRA
12 ISAC VIANA SANTOS
13 MUHAMAD RIDWANL
14 STEPHANUS ARDIAN PRIMANA
15 MUHAMMAD FIKRI MUSTOPA KAMAL
17 UJANG NANDAR
18 YAYAN RIYANTO
20 SUNANDA ABDILLAH SANTARIFL
21 CEP INDRA AGUSTIN
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L
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11
2

19
32
11

9

Coach:
Assistant:

ALESSANDRO FERREIRA
DRS AGUS JUMAEDI

JPX • JAKARTA PERTAMINA PERTAMAX1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALEKSANDAR MINIC
2 YOGI KURNIAWAN
3 ANTHO BERTIYAWAN
4 YOENDRI KINDELAN ALVAREZ
5 FEBRIAN ADHE BASKORO
6 FADILLA RAHMATULLAH MUHARRAM

10 I NYOMAN JULIANTA
11 I MADE VANDIM SANJAYA PUTRA
12 RYNO VIAGUSTAMA
13 VILAR JUNI HILAL PURNAMAL
14 OGI ALEXANDER
15 DELLY DWI P.HERYANTOL
17 I MADE ADHI SUARTAMA
21 LUVI FEBRIAN NUGRAHA
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30

5
22
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1

2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

DR PUTUT MARHAENTO
ZULNAN BUDIANSYAH

Referees: AGUNG PURWANTORO (INA) & M A T S U R I (INA)

JPX
BIN 3

2 25
27

26
28

25
23

25
18

11
15

112
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:36 0:30 0:25 0:18 2:21

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

56 4,0002/5/2023

GRESIK

GOR TRI DHARMA

Match duration:  Start: 14:05  End: 16:38  Total: 2:33
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PROLIGA PUTRA 2023
PUTRA


